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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-609
Institute Name: Rofel Arts & Commerce College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 860 775 760
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 264 264

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3 Years 508 909 1417 1417 0 0 0 967 832 0 0 135
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 99 194 293 293 0 0 0 240 95 0 0 145
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies

year placed
(2016-17) 810 520 (2018-19) 141 40 150000 (One lac fifty 38
Thousand Only)
(2017-18) 660 539 (2019-20) 215 47 165000 (One lac Sixty Five 98
Thousand Only)
(2018-19) 760 526 (2020-21) 169 6 173000 (one lac seventy 89
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2017-18) 150 164 (2018-19) 89 40 150000 (One Lac Fifty 0
Thousand)
(2018-19) 210 139 (2019-20) 95 42 180000 (One Lac Eighty 0

Thousand only)

(2019-20) 264 104 (2020-21) 43 7 185000 (one lac eighty five 10
thousand only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 170850 (One lac seventy thousand 212821 (Two lac twelve thousand e 211250 (two lac eleven thousand t
eight hundred fifty only) ight hundred twenty one only) wo hundred fifty only)
New Equipment for Laboratories 296079 (Two Lac Ninety six Thousa 4170542 (0) 0 (zero)

nd seventy Nine Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 267537 (Two lac Sixty seven Thous 183625 (One lac eighty three thous = 582753 (Five lac eighty two thousa
on Land and Building) and five hundred thirty seven only)  and six hundred twenty five only) nd seven hundred fifty three only)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2020-21
Utilised Amount

53723857 (five Crore thirty seven |
ac twenty three thousand eight hu
ndred fifty seven only)

697589 (six lacs ninety seven thous
and five hundred eighty nine only )

4000 (four thousand only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2019-20
Utilised Amount

48884856 (Four crore eighty eight |
ac eighty four thousand eight hund
red fifty six only)

1741779 (Seventeen lac forty one t
housand seven hundred seventy ni
ne only)

255757 (Two lac fifty five thousand
seven hunded fifty seven only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation
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Gender Qualification

Experience (In
Months)

Currently working with
institution?

2018-19
Utilised Amount

42077000 (Four crore twenty lac se
venty seven thousands only)

3592808 (Thirty five lac ninety two
thousand eight hundred eight onl

y)

636808 (Six lac thirty six thousand
eight hundred eight only)

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Not available

Joining  Leaving  Association
Date Date type
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1 PROF K P CHAVDA

2 PROF J | DESAI

3 PROF N K PATEL

4 DR A LTANDEL

5 PROF PARUL BHANVADIA

6 PRINCIPAL DR HEMALI A DESAI

7 DR M U DARU

8 PROF H M TANDEL

9 PROF | P P PATEL

10 PROF KM GOHIL

11 PROF AL MEHTA

12 PROF M B MACHHI

13 PROF M G THANKI

57

55

56

54

39

56

56

61

56

56

53

56

55
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.A.

(Economics)

M.COM

M.A

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A.

(History)

M.A.
(Economics)

M.COM

M.A

344

388

364

305

46

388

388

388

388

309

348

364

347

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-11- - Regular
1992
17-07- - Regular
1989
01-07- - Regular
1991
01-02- - Regular
1996
25-09- - Other
2017
17-07- - Regular
1989
17-07- - Regular
1989
17-07- - Regular
1989
18-07- - Regular
1989
01-02-  -- Regular
1996
19-11- - Regular
1992
01-07- - Regular
1991
01-12- - Regular
1992
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14 DR K A VYAS

15 PROF SUJATA DHODI

16 DR A B NAIK

17 DR R B MEHTA

18 DRV S PATHAK Retired in mid
academic year

19 DR ] C PARMAR

20 DRJ A PATEL

21 Prof Reepal Tandel

22 Prof Bhargav R Paghadal

23 Prof Nidhi Vaidya

24 Prof H N Gandhi

(J Iagree
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54

28

53

54

62

54

42

38

24

24

65

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

346

72

372

360

312

364

112

35

20

24

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-09-
1992

01-07-
2015

05-11-
1990

01-11-
1991

28-11-
1994

03-09-
1991

30-03-
2012

10-09-
2018

09-12-
2019

01-07-
2019

01-07-
2015

31-10-
2020

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting
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