

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-609

Institute Name: Rofel Arts & Commerce College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	860	775	760			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	264	264				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	508	909	1417	1417	0	0	0	967	832	0	0	135
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	99	194	293	293	0	0	0	240	95	0	0	145

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	810	520	(2018-19)	141	40	150000 (One lac fifty Thousand Only)	38
(2017-18)	660	539	(2019-20)	215	47	165000 (One lac Sixty Five Thousand Only)	98
(2018-19)	760	526	(2020-21)	169	6	173000 (one lac seventy three thousand only)	89

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years	PG [2 \	Years Program	(s)1: Placement	& higher studies	for previous 3 years
--	---------	---------------	-----------------	------------------	----------------------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	150	164	(2018-19)	89	40	150000 (One Lac Fifty Thousand)	0
(2018-19)	210	139	(2019-20)	95	42	180000 (One Lac Eighty Thousand only)	0
(2019-20)	264	104	(2020-21)	43	7	185000 (one lac eighty five thousand only)	10

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19		
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount		
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)				
Library	170850 (One lac seventy thousand eight hundred fifty only)	212821 (Two lac twelve thousand e ight hundred twenty one only)	211250 (two lac eleven thousand t wo hundred fifty only)		
New Equipment for Laboratories	296079 (Two Lac Ninety six Thousa nd seventy Nine Only)	4170542 (0)	0 (zero)		
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	267537 (Two lac Sixty seven Thous and five hundred thirty seven only)	183625 (One lac eighty three thous and six hundred twenty five only)	582753 (Five lac eighty two thousa nd seven hundred fifty three only)		
Annual Operational Expenditure					

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	53723857 (five Crore thirty seven l ac twenty three thousand eight hu ndred fifty seven only)	48884856 (Four crore eighty eight l ac eighty four thousand eight hund red fifty six only)	42077000 (Four crore twenty lac se venty seven thousands only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	697589 (six lacs ninety seven thous and five hundred eighty nine only)	1741779 (Seventeen lac forty one t housand seven hundred seventy ni ne only)	3592808 (Thirty five lac ninety two thousand eight hundred eight onl y)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	4000 (four thousand only)	255757 (Two lac fifty five thousand seven hunded fifty seven only)	636808 (Six lac thirty six thousand eight hundred eight only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In	Currently working with	Joining	Leaving	Association
						Months)	institution?	Date	Date	type

1	PROF K P CHAVDA	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	344	Yes	19-11- 1992	 Regular
2	PROF J I DESAI	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.COM	388	Yes	17-07- 1989	 Regular
3	PROF N K PATEL	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	364	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regular
4	DR A L TANDEL	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	305	Yes	01-02- 1996	 Regular
5	PROF PARUL BHANVADIA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	46	Yes	25-09- 2017	 Other
6	PRINCIPAL DR HEMALI A DESAI	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	388	Yes	17-07- 1989	 Regular
7	DR M U DARU	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	388	Yes	17-07- 1989	 Regular
8	PROF H M TANDEL	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	388	Yes	17-07- 1989	 Regular
9	PROF I P P PATEL	56	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	388	Yes	18-07- 1989	 Regular
10	PROF K M GOHIL	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (History)	309	Yes	01-02- 1996	 Regular
11	PROF A L MEHTA	53	Associate Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	348	Yes	19-11- 1992	 Regular
12	PROF M B MACHHI	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	364	Yes	01-07- 1991	 Regular
13	PROF M G THANKI	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	347	Yes	01-12- 1992	 Regular

14	DR K A VYAS	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	346	Yes	09-09- 1992		Regular
15	PROF SUJATA DHODI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	72	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
16	DR A B NAIK	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	05-11- 1990		Regular
17	DR R B MEHTA	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	01-11- 1991		Regular
18	DR V S PATHAK Retired in mid academic year	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	No	28-11- 1994	31-10- 2020	Regular
19	DR J C PARMAR	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	364	Yes	03-09- 1991		Regular
20	DR J A PATEL	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	30-03- 2012		Regular
21	Prof Reepal Tandel	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	35	Yes	10-09- 2018		Visiting
22	Prof Bhargav R Paghadal	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	20	Yes	09-12- 2019		Regular
23	Prof Nidhi Vaidya	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	01-07- 2019		Visiting
24	Prof H N Gandhi	65	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	72	Yes	01-07- 2015		Visiting

 $\ \square$ I agree

Submit